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Stars of the Week 

 
3C Emily S 

3P Noah S 

4L Rayaan 

4S Yohan 

WN Sonny 

5C Samuel 

5D Donovan 

6G Martha 

6T Ali  

Dates for your diary 

Monday 3rd May: Bank Holiday-school closed 

Friday 28th May: School closes for half term 

Monday 14th June: Back to school 

Monday 5th July: Year 5 trip 

Friday 9th July: year 6 leaver’s disco 

Monday 12th July: Year 6 trip to Robinwood 

Wednesday 13th July: Year 6 return from Robinwood 

Friday: 16th July: FoM End of year whole school ‘Get 
Together’ 

Friday 23rd July: School finishes for Summer 

Did you know? 

 

Our new RSE policy (Relationships and Sex Education) is 

available on our website along with the results of the pa-

rental feedback. 

They can both be found here: https://

www.moorlandsjuniorschool.com/web/

relationship_and_sex_education/523481 

Thank you to those of you who responded with feedback. 

Don’t forget that Monday is a bank holiday and school will 

be shut. We will welcome you back on Tuesday 4th May at 

the usual times. 

If you need to notify us of the results of any Covid tests and 

or symptoms please use the  following email address:  

 info@moorlandsjuniorschool.com email address that will 

be checked regularly. For all other correspondence please 

use the usual email address. 

Robinwood 

Please see the school website for details of the kit list that 

will be needed for Robinwood: 

https://www.moorlandsjuniorschool.com/web/

robinwood_2021/310308 

500 Words Competition 

We are delighted and very proud to announce that Matilda 

in year 3 has had her writing selected to go through to the 

next stage of the competition. She is one of only 24 children 

across Trafford to have been selected for this next stage so 

this is a huge achievement. 

Well done Matilda! 


